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HOPKINS COUNTY
BrD fl20r7{00

CULVERTS BIO SHEET 2OI7l20I8

HOPKTIS COUNTY
BrD S|{EET 201712018

2 2/3'X 1,2'CORRUGATED STEEL CULVERTS*L
PICK-UP

3.' X 1" CORRUGATED STEEL GULVE]RTS
rG G9

OELfVER PICK.UP

14 cs

DELIVER PICK-UP

r2GS

OELTVER PICK.UP

10G9

OELIVER PICK.UP

36"
42'
/t8' 34.93 30.27

39.69 34.40 48.42 41.97 65.89 57.10

60' 43.66 3?.84 53.18 46.09 73.03 63.92

54.89 47.57 67.36 58.38 91.48 79.28

64.03 55.50 78 t7 67.75 106.44 92 L;
72.35 77.12 88.98 82.49 12225 105.95

108', 99.79 86.49 t37.2t r r8.92

120" 166.02 143.88

CONI,IECIING BAI{IIt tVlTH OIIIPLES
D'ram€br DELIVER PICK{JP
12' t 5.l2 13.10

1s', 18.t4 15.72

10" 22.68 t9.66

24'. 28.72 24.90

30" 31.44

41.44 38-00

48" 60.32 52.28

50'

Contech En
Sanr alc

16 GS

DELIVER

14 Gg

OELIVER PICK-UP

1ocg

DELIVER PICK-UPPICK.UP

lzq
DELIVER

12' 7.56 6.55 9.07 7.86
',s', 9.07 7.86 I1.34 9.83

18', r 1.34 13.61

2',1' 15.88 11.76I l.t4
21" t2.45 18.14 t5.72

3tr I8.14 t5.72 19.66

36" 2t.92 r9.00 27.22 23.59 37.04 32.10

4Z 26.99 33.34 45.25 39.21

4tr 10.l6 26.14 28.10 33.02 5r.60 44.72
37.t5 57.95 50.2242.87

64.30 55.72
54"
60"
7?',
u
96'

II

Bid Auhorized By'
Date: 9n2/10t7

ineered Solutions

;-a

Cornpany Name:

9.83 tt _79

12.85 _
14.36

22.64

23.39 28.89

€6'

36.28



B REiIN
PIPE & SUPPLY

BID SHEET FOR ADS HDPE DOUBLE WALL PIPE CULVERTS

Diameter

Burgin Pipe & Supply respectfully proposes the following pricing for

Hopkins County.

Delivered (oe tft.r

15"

18"

24"

30"

36"

42"

48"

60"

12" 5.s8

7.64

70.72

77.28

23.89

33.72

46.73

52.24

93.18

Available in 20' , 24' and 30' lengths.

Burein Pioe & Suoolv

s.H. 19 F.M. 71

Sulp hur Sprines, fX75482

www.burg in p ipe. com

903-348-53s3

cd.burgin@suddenlinkmail.com

a

it

Corey Burgin - (903)348-5353
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HOPT(I'IS COUNTY
Bto 12017{t09

CULT'ERTS BID IITIEET MlIIzolA

}6PKTJS COUNTY
BrD S|{EET 20l7f20lt

2 2,3" X 12- CORRUGATED STEEL CULVERTS

3'X t' STEEL CULVERTS

CONiIECII G AA DS wlTH DITIPLES
D'tarn€br OELIVER PICK{,P
12' 15.12 t3.r0
15' t8 l4 t5.72

tE" 22.68 19.66

?1', 24.90

30' 36.28 3r.44
43.84 38.00

4A' 60.32 52.28

50'

PICK.UP

company Name: Contech Eogineered Solutions

Bid Authorized 8y. Sam Tatc

16 GS

DELIVER

14 Gg

DELTVER PICK.UP

12Gg

OETNER PICK-UP

1ocg

OELIVER PICK.UP

12' 7.56 6.55 9.07 7.86

15' 9.07 7.86 I1.34 9.83

18' I1.34 9.83 ]].6t I1.79

21" l2-8-;
I4.16

I t.l4 r 5.88 t ).76
21" t2 45 t8. t4 t5.72

30 18.14 15.72 ?2.68 19.66

3A 2t.92 19.00 27.22 23.59 37.04 32.10

42', 26.99 23.]9 33.34 28.89 45.25 39.21

48' 30-16 26.t4 28.10 33.02 5r.60 44.72

51" 42.87 )7.15 57.95 54.22

60" u.30 55.72

72'
64"
96"

10C€

DELAGR PICK-UPPICK.UP

16 c9

OELf!IER PICK.UP

14 GS

D€LIVER PICK.UP

12Gs

OELTVER

36"
12

30.27/t8" 34.93
65.89 57.1039.69 J4.40 44.42 4t.975,1"
7).03 63.9237.84 5l.l E 46.0960' 43.66
91.48 79.2867 )6 58.3E72" 54.E9 47.57
lo5 44 92.2;78.t7 67.75u" 64.03 55.50

r05.9582.19 122.25MEB 77.12 8E 9E96'
t37.2199.79i 08'
r66.02 r43.88120"

@I

E@tr

Dalc 9lt2l20t7

86.49 r r 8.92

28.72



B REiIN
PIPE & SUPPLY

78" 10.72

24" 77.28 Burein Pipe & Supplv

s.H. 19 @ F.M. 71

36" 33.72 Sulphur Sprinss, Tx 75482

42" 46.13 www.burginpipe.com

48" 52.24 903-348-5353

60" 93.18 cd.burgin@suddenlinkmail.com

Available in 2O', 24' and 30' lengths.

30"

a

Corey Burgin - (9031348-5353

BID SHEET FOR ADS HDPE DOUBTE WALL PIPE CUTVERTS

Burgin Pipe & Supply respectfully proposes the following pricing for
Hopkins County.

Diameter Delivered lner/lft.l ..-*-

t2' 5.58 I
I

15" 7.U

23.89

\
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?ru* s

HOPKINS COUNTY
Bto t2017.{!00

16 GS

DELIVER PICK-UP

CULVERTS BID SHEET 2017lfrlB

HOPKI{S COUI|TY
BtD 8|{EET 20171201 8

2 Z!" X 12' CORRUGATEO STEEL CULVERTS

3- X I' CORRUGATED STEEL CULVERTS

CONI{ECTIT{G BANDS IYITH DIMPLES
Diarnabr DELIVER PICK-UP
12' 15.t2 I1.10
15" 18.14 15.72

18" 22.68 t9.66

24" 28.72 24.90

30" 36.28 31.44

36" 43.84 38.00

48" 60.32 52.24

50'

Company Name: Contcch goBineered Solutions
Sam Tatc

PICK-UPOrameter

14q

DELTVER PICK.UP

12Cg

DELIVER PICK.UP

10G9

OELIVER
12' 7.56 6.55 9.0? 7.86
't 5' 9.07 7.86 I r.34 9.83

18', tt.79I1.34 9.83 ,/ 13.5 t

21" ll.t4 r5.88 t3.76
21

12.85
t4.36 12.45 ..4 18.14 t5.72

30' 18. r4 22.68 19.6 \/ts.72 y'
36',' 2t.92 t9.N./ 27.22 23.59 y' 37.04

39.2t42" 26.99 zt.tg / J3.34 28.89 y' 45.25

44.7248', 10.16 ze)q / 28.10 $.02 y' 5t.60
54" 42.87 37.15 57.95 50.22

55.7260" 6,t.30

7z',
u"
96'

II I- II

PICK.UP

rocg

DELrl/ERPICK.UP

12C4

OELTVER HCK-T.IP

16 G9

OELN/ER PICK.UP

1a G9

DELIvER
36"
42'
48' 34.93 30.2?

57.tO39.69 14.40 48.42 4r.97 65.89

63.9237.84 53.18 46.09 73.0360' 43.&
79.2858-38 91.4872 54.89 47.57 67.36
92 La78.17 67.75 106.44u" 64.03 55.50

t22 25 105.9572.35 77.12 8E.9E 82.4996-
r r 8.9299.79 86.49 t37.2t108"
143.88120

IIT

Bi, Aufnorized By'
Date: t2t2017

32.10

-------r------ I

r66.02
I



B REiIN
PIPE & SiIJPPLY

Corey Burgin - (903)348-5353

BlD SHEET FOR ADS HDPE DOUBLE WALL PIPE CULVERTS

Burgin Pipe & Supply respectfully proposes the following pricing for
Hopkins County.

Dia meter Delivered (perl|ft.)

72" 5.58

15" 7.@ t/-

tg" 70.72

24" 77.28 Burgin Pipe & Supplv

30" 23.89 s.H. 19 @ F.M. 71

36" 33.72 Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

42" 46.13 www.burgin p tpe. com

48" 52.24 903-348-5353

60" 93.18 cd.burgin@suddenlinkmail.com

Available in 20', 24' and 30' lengths.
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